
 

Office of International Affairs at HSNC University, Mumbai 

 

S/N  Name  Designation  Email id  
Academic & Curriculum & Admission 1.  Dr. Aarti Khanchandani Assistant Professor and MBA Coordinator Niranjan Hiranandani School of Management and Real Estate 

Convenor aarti.khanchandani@hsncu.edu.in 

2.  Ms. Kea Thawani Co-ordinator & Faculty, BBA, NHSRME 

Co-Convenor kea.thawani@hsncu.edu.in 

Academic Programmes and Curricula 1.  Ms. Shailaja Rane Assistant Professor, Department of Statistics, K.C.College , Mumbai 
Member shailaja.rane@kccollege.edu.in 

2.  Dr. Ritika Pathak HOD of BAF/BBI/BFM/BMS Department KC College 

Member ritika.pathak@kccollege.edu.in 

International Students Affairs 1.  Mr. Mikhil Muthreja Member mikhil.muthreja@hsncu.edu.in 

2.  Mr. Pratik Gandhi (NRI- International Students Affairs) 

Member pratik@edulab.in 
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